
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Start Project 3.5 days Tue 11/16/04 Fri 11/19/04

9 Complete Instructional analysis 9 days Fri 11/19/04 Thu 12/2/04 4 Project Manager,UNCW Dept Chair,UNCW Intern

16 Complete Learner & Context analysis12 days Thu 12/2/04 Mon 12/20/04 14

26 Develop Performance Objectives3.5 days Mon 12/20/04 Thu 12/23/04 24 Project Manager

32 Develop Assessment instruments 6.5 days Fri 12/24/04 Mon 1/3/05 30

39 Develop Instructional strategy 4.5 days Mon 1/3/05 Fri 1/7/05 37

47 Develop Instructional Materials15 days Mon 1/10/05 Fri 1/28/05 45

58 Conduct Pre-use Evaluations 10 days Mon 1/31/05 Fri 2/11/05 56

68 Impliment training 10 days Mon 2/14/05 Fri 2/25/05

72 Training Follow up 2 days Mon 2/28/05 Tue 3/1/05 70 Project Manager
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